Sashimi
{ Maximum 16pcs total per person )
Salmon Sashimi =NARE
Tuna Sashimi RS
Spicy Seafood Sashimi BREER B
Nigiri Sushi
Salmon Sushi =XAFETE
Tuna Sushi GEAHT
Hamachi Sushi HHASE
Tamago Sushi EEH
Tai Sushi ANz
Hokkigai Sushi R B &5
Tako Sushi JUNESRE]
Unagi Sushi 4=k 1=
Ebi Sushi LS|
Temaki Cone
Chop Scallop Cone B TFE
Spicy Shrimp Cone BRE T
Maki (Roll)
California Roll PV B
Salmon Maki =NHRE
Kappa Maki b=9,(C5
Prawn Tempura Roll i 1 e
Avocado Roll HRE
Alaska Roll ReTr TN
Spicy Salmon Roll =%
Spicy Tuna Roll BEERE

1pcs
1pcs
1dish

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1pcs
1pcs

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

S‘nabu [

Japanese Yakiniku House

Kitchen
Spicy Tofu HEHREE
Agedashi Tofu HEAYEERE
Vegetable Tempura DR A
Deep-Fried Gyoza YER AT
Deep-Fried Spicy Gyoza  YEEFEARTF
Ika Karrage H =0 EEERR
Chicken Karrage H A e
Ton Katsu H =K EFEEE
Vegetable Spring Roll F¥eoc
Deep-Fried Scallop YERE
Deep-Fried Sweet Potato  ¥FQQiz
Pork Gyoza HRRT
Spicy Gyoza B ART
Salmon Teriyaki HEEIR = A
Chicken Teriyaki EE=w: 755
Beef Teriyaki HES@ W
Vegetable Teriyaki H =@
Edamame HRAEE
Fried Rice YRR

» No customization
» If you have food allergies, please notify your server
» Please do not waste food; additional charges will apply on Regular Price
» Leftover sushi rice is charged $2.00 a piece
» No sharing with table members who are not having this menu
» There is a 1¥2 hour limit per table
» Dine-in requires a minimum charge of $10 per person
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1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1dish
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1dish
1dish
1dish
1dish
1dish
1bowl

Korean BBQ
BBQ Beef BWEEAR 1dish
BBQ Beef Shortrib BIEETRE 1dish
BBQ Chicken TRERE A 1dish
BBQ Pork R 1dish
BBQ Spicy Pork BIEEFEA 1dish
BBQ Lamb chop BE=EHE 1dish
BBQ Spicy Lamb Chop YRR 1dish
BBQ Mussel =32y 1dish
BBQ Prawn pe=3= 4 1dish
BBQ Corn BBk 1dish
Lettuce Wrap (Extra $4 per disty Z2HEH] 1dish
Appetizer
Spicy Squid 1bowl
Kimchi 1bowl
Radish 1bowl
Miso Soup 1bowl
House Salad RS 1bowl
Goma-ae HEAEEEES  1bowl
Steamed Rice Bék 1bowl
Jello 1bowl

All You Can Eat Sushi and Barbeque

Dinner 5:00 PM - 10:15 PM

Mon - ThUr wwsssesmsee $41.95
Ftl svnvsmmemsmemmns $42.95
Sat, Sun, Holiday ..... $42.95

Ehild (3-10) wssewnss $4.00/yr




Yo bn Sen

Japanese Yakiniku House

Sashimi |5 Kitchen —anicHEE Korean BBQ X
{ Maximum 16pcs total per person ) Spicy Tofu !I-EL\EE_ 1pcs BBQ Beef - Heph] ) ld!sh
Salmon Sashimi Hh—E 1pcs Agedashi Tofu ﬁlfﬂjbgﬁ 1pcs BBQ Beef Shortrib ¥—272a3—r)7 1dish
Tuna Sashimi <A 1pcs Vegetable Tempura BREXLR5 1pcs BBQ Chicken FE 1dish
Spicy Seafood Sashimi  FE(My—7—F  1dish | Deep-Fried Gyoza B LT 1pcs BBQ Pork B 1dish
Deep-Fried Spicy Gyoza EEL\E;"I? LE&F 1pcs BBQ Spicy Pork i;‘;ﬁﬁ iglsn
YA . [ g — Ika Karrage A 2Bk 1pcs BBQ Lamb chop is
Nigiri Sushi ICEY5F0] Chicken Karrage F 70l 1pcs BBQ Spicy Lamb Chop ~ SELMH 1dish
Salmon Sushi H—Ey 1pcs Ton Katsu &7/ 1dish BBQ Mussel ER 1dish
Tuna Sushi <A 1pcs Vegetable Spring Roll FREEE 1pcs BBQ Prawn = . 1dish
Hamachi Sushi ¢ 351 1pcs | Deep-Fried Scallop B RET Lpes BBQ Corn boEOI> 1dish
Tamago Sushi 5 1pcs Deep-Fried Sweet Potato BIFE2FELE 1pcs Lettuce Wrap ©xasa per sy L 2R Z v 7 1dish
Tai Sushi I8 1pcs | Pork Gyoza Br lpes . .
Hokkigai Sushi E k=] lpcs | Spicy Gyoza FORF 1pes Appetizer HiEL
Tako Sushi f=Z 1pcs | Salmon Teriyaki Y—ELTYPE 1ldish Spicy Squid 207 {bowl
Unagi Sushi % 1pcs | Chicken Teriyaki FEogUes  ldsh | HOL o s
Ebl Sushi 20 1pcs Beef Teriyaki E—77Uv%  ldish Radich *ig 1B
Vegetable Teriyaki EFRTUPE 1dish . sy b
Edamame B 1dish :"90 Sosl;fi’ ! 3?;{ 1b0w|
: L N\~ 1bowl ouse Sala = ow|
Temaki Cone FF&& Fried Rice Rl Goma-ae TEHA 1bowl
Chop Scallop Cone Ry d=| 1pcs Steamed Rice R 1bowl
Spicy Shrimp Cone AR =T 1pcs Jello +71) 1bowl
Maki (Roll) Z&F 5]
California Roll ’;'17;”’:7 iﬁ: » No customization All You Can Eat Sushi and Barbeque
Salmon Maki = » If you have food allergies, please notify your server . 5 ~ =
Kappa Maki holE 1PC5 » Please do not waste food; additional charges will apply on Regular Price Dinner 500 PM 1015 PM
Prawn Tempura Roll AUERS 1pcs ¢ LeftoverbSUSh': rice is charged $2.00 a piece T Mon - Thur ..oovvvevniin, $41.95
Avocado Roll FRAR lpes - ?ﬁefeh?:leﬂtﬁotjf||?m2ep2$i:bgho glaibefpaving. thisimenu FE oo $42.95
Alaska Roll 7ZAB Y 1pcs » Dine-in requires a minimum charge of $10 per person Sat, Sun, Holiday ..... $42.95
Spicy Salmon Roll EY—EY 1pcs Child (3-10) .vvenen... $4.00/yr
Spicy Tuna Roll EECH 1pcs
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